AR

Groenewegen 3x BPW +3 TONS lift

Cena

Budowa

Rok

Id

Numer identyfikacyjny

pojazdu
Liczba osi
Przebieg
Paliwo
Waga brutto
No?no??
Waga
D?ugo??
Szeroko??

Opis
XL962000080002276

UCKS

©08eNcaal

€7.950,-
Zamkni?ta skrzynia
2008

002276

XL962000080002276

3

0 km

Inne
42.000 kg
32.580 kg
9.420 kg
1.389 cm

260 cm

T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

Hermelijnweg 27-29
4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands
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